IBlickle

we innovate mohbility
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Technical data
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310

3. 706 kg

55 mm

200 mm
800. 00 kg

50 mm

150 mm

-25° C-+80° C
°C

80° C

70 ShoreD
HEEIEHZ
140x 110 mm

11 mm

105 X 75-80mm
Blickle
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